Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 6 KZ1 02.08.2017 17:15

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 17:17:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 47.735 +0.318 17:20:52.448
(101) Hiltbrand 4 47.452 +0.035 17:21:39.900
1 48.097 +1.622 17:18:53.199 5 48.824 +1.407 17:22:28.724
2 47.255 +0.780 17:19:40.454 6 3:31.195 +2:43.778 17:25:59.919
3 47.007 +0.532 17:20:27.461 7 48.895 +1.478 17:26:48.814
4 46.979 +0.504 17:21:14.440 8 47.417 17:27:36.231
5 46.942 +0.467 17:22:01.382 9 49.934 +2.517 17:28:26.165
6 47.648 +1.173 17:22:49.030 10 49.453 +2.036 17:29:15.618
7 2:54.867 +2:08.392 17:25:43.897
8 46.662 +0.187 17:26:30.559 (250) Specken
9 46.595 +0.120 17:27:17.154 1 48.050 +0.633 17:20:21.345
10 54.740 +8.265 17:28:11.894 2 47.700 +0.283 17:21:09.045
1 46.475 17:28:58.369 3 47.578 +0.161 17:21:56.623
4 47.491 +0.074 17:22:44.114
(301) Vigano 5 47.597 +0.180 17:23:31.711
1 48.691 +1.836 17:21:12.537 6 47.417 17:24:19.128
2 46.997 +0.142 17:21:59.534 7 47.567 +0.150 17:25:06.695
3 46.886 +0.031 17:22:46.420 8 47.758 +0.341 17:25:54.453
4 47177 +0.322 17:23:33.597 9 48.477 +1.060 17:26:42.930
5 46.855 17:24:20.452 10 1:26.063 +38.646 17:28:08.993
6 57.070 +10.215 17:25:17.522 1 47.586 +0.169 17:28:56.579
7 47.405 +0.550 17:26:04.927
8 48.786 +1.931 17:26:53.713 (253) Pieruszek
1 48.919 +1.371 17:20:35.741
(183) Puhaka 2 47.970 +0.422 17:21:23.711
1 50.702 +3.821 17:19:44.596 3 47.659 +0.111 17:22:11.370
2 47.100 +0.219 17:20:31.696 4 47.652 +0.104 17:22:59.022
3 46.892 +0.011 17:21:18.588 5 47.581 +0.033 17:23:46.603
4 46.941 +0.060 17:22:05.529 6 47.548 17:24:34.151
5 46.881 17:22:52.410 7 47.723 +0.175 17:25:21.874
6 46.969 +0.088 17:23:39.379 8 47.988 +0.440 17:26:09.862
7 47.764 +0.883 17:24:27.143 9 54.335 +6.787 17:27:04.197
8 2:51.214  +2:04.333 17:27:18.357 10 49.997 +2.449 17:27:54.194
9 48.268 +1.387 17:28:06.625 11 47.682 +0.134 17:28:41.876
10 47.058 +0.177 17:28:53.683
(192) Henri Koko
(8) Coreberi 1 51.078 +3.461 17:19:17.935
1 48.659 +1.624 17:18:55.153 2 47.873 +0.256 17:20:05.808
2 47.493 +0.458 17:19:42.646 3 48.375 +0.758 17:20:54.183
3 47.183 +0.148 17:20:29.829 4 47.728 +0.111 17:21:41.911
4 47.058 +0.023 17:21:16.887 5 47.640 +0.023 17:22:29.551
5 47.132 +0.097 17:22:04.019 6 48.176 +0.559 17:23:17.727
6 47.094 +0.059 17:22:51.113 7 1:48.376 +1:00.759 17:25:06.103
7 48.901 +1.866 17:23:40.014 8 49.260 +1.643 17:25:55.363
8 47.035 17:24:27.049 9 47.617 17:26:42.980
9 48.521 +1.486 17:25:15.570 10 47.736 +0.119 17:27:30.716
10 2:12.244 +1:25.209 17:27:27.814 g 47.869 +0.252 17:28:18.585
11 47.098 +0.063 17:28:14.912 12 47.736 +0.119 17:29:06.321
12 47.120 +0.085 17:29:02.032
(266) Kohler
(241) Pescarott 1 1:05.030 +16.078 17:18:35.181
1 47.900 +0.781 17:18:42.538 2 50.263 +1.311 17:19:25.444
2 47.993 +0.874 17:19:30.531 3 50.517 +1.565 17:20:15.961
3 47.847 +0.728 17:20:18.378 4 48.952 17:21:04.913
4 47.619 +0.500 17:21:05.997 5 3:40.642 +2:51.690 17:24:45.555
5 48.307 +1.188 17:21:54.304 6 52.544 +3.592 17:25:38.099
6 3:10.529 +2:23.410 17:25:04.833
7 47.144 +0.025 17:25:51.977
8 47.119 17:26:39.096
9 47.204 +0.085 17:27:26.300
10 47.259 +0.140 17:28:13.559
1 47.240 +0.121 17:29:00.799
(238) Carlton
1 48.824 +1.407 17:19:17.228
2 47.485 +0.068 17:20:04.713
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